. . . Coaches:
Richfield Springs
(G) V Outdoor Track (Richfield/ODY)

LEAGUE
DATE \é\’:?K TYPE OPPONENTS ?H;T $I'\I:II[:E LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 15, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 16, 2023 Thu Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 20, 2023 Mon Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 21, 2023 Tue Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 22, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. 3:00 5:00
Mar 23, 2023 Thu Practice N/A PM PM TBD
. . 3:00 5:00
Mar 24, 2023 Fri Practice N/A PM PM TBD
Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton, Cooperstown 4:30 Edmeston
Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Edmeston PM Gentral School L
(Morris/Edmeston)
Edmeston
f . Cherry Valley-
Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular Season (Morris/Edmeston) @ 4:30 Springfield L
Cherry Valley- PM School
Springfield (CVS-SS)
@ Milford 4:30 .
Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season (Laurens/Milford) PM Milford School L
Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley gﬁo Stadium Field L
Regular Season . . )
,\PA(:S;P%\Z'ED Wed (Tri-Valley %t%'r!berts""'e"\""“”t a0 G-MU - Track NL
ye Relays @ GMU ) ~P
Regular Season
4:00 Cooperstown
May 6, 2023 Sat (qupgrstown TBD PM Central School NL
Invitational)
Milford
(Laurens/Milford),
Edmeston
Morris/Edmeston)
Regular Season ( > ’
; Franklin, Charlotte 4:30 6:00
May 8, 2023 Mon gl’;:;Vzl)ley Valley, South PM PM G-MU - Track L
y Kortright, Andes,
Stamford, TBD @
Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton
Waterville,
Cooperstown, Mount
Markham,
w:;ﬁ?oor:ell\ig?r’isville- Bernie Block
May 15, 2023 Mon ?Siggla};;e::;n Eaton, New York ;:I\:jlo Ellglr?]e@m;/\rlalbran L
P Mills, Town of Webb o y
ampus

UFSD (Varsity Girls
Track), Poland,
Sauquoit Valley,
Remsen @ Oriskany



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Milford
(Laurens/Milford),
Worcester, Cherry

Regular Season Valley-Springfield

May 18, 2023 Thu  (Tri-Valley (CVS-SS), Franklin,

Championship ) Charlotte Valley,
Stamford, Edmeston
(Morris/Edmeston) @
TBD

4:30
PM
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